
Section 1 ‐ Residential Housekeeping Buildings, excluding additions and alterations:

Number of Buildings

One family houses

Two family houses 2

Three & Four family 4

Five & More

Mobile Homes

Moving Residence

Section 2 ‐ Non Residential Permits

Agricultural Buildings

Fences

Boathouses, Docks, Seawalls

Demolitions

Driveways, Slabs, Concrete Work

Sheds

Section 3 ‐ Commercial

Manufactured Buildings

Sprinkler ‐ Fire Alarm

New Commercial

Interior Renovation Only

Commercial Additions

Signs‐Billboards

Commercial ‐ Shell Only

Commercial ‐ Miscellaneous 22 $208,999.00

Commercial ‐ Agricultural

Commercial Pools 1 $12,000.00

New Towers ‐ Collocates

Section 4 ‐ Residential Additions, Alterations & Conversions

Attached Additions

Detached Additions

Screen Rooms, Siding, Aluminum

Interior Remodel Only

Residential Miscellaneous

Re‐Roof

In Ground Pools

Above Ground Pools 1 $600.00

Residential Manufactured Buildings

Section 5 ‐ Electric, Plumbing, Mechanical, Solar

Electric

Plumbing

Mechanical

Solar

TOTAL PERMITS ISSUED: 5282 $69,145,580.00

$868,068.00

$294,975.00

$1,172,279.00

$1,023,350.00

$58,760.00

$287,047.00

$1,293,895.00

11 $330,526.00

$2,063,055.00

$344,260.00

177

834

44

24

665

7

29

141

39

Demolition Residence 35 129570

8 $134,105.00

$2,732,835.00

$967,282.00

$1,773,453.00

$433,128.00

$2,370,460.00

$12,979,670.00

$456,670.00

$6,707,329.00

$2,779,344.00

$1,633,990.00

67

308

15

313

1494

107

200

4

37

15

11

373

117

15

60

1 $17,500.00

Yearly Report of Building Permits Issued

and Local Public Construction

2016

105

1

1

$25,779,119.00

$340,830.00

$630,000.00

$1,322,481.00

Cost of Construction


